German Quality
Better components, better furniture

905

ROCKER RECLINER
WITH SWIVEL
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Manual Rocker recliner Load: 300Lbs

Technical data:

1/ Large diameter cross tubes and extended life rivet joints.

2/ KD metal bracket design allows easy back removal for
handling and transportation.

3/ Cable / Handle / Lever available as activating options.

4/ The angle from TV position to full recliner position is 25°.

5/ Same wooden frame as Glider / Lift, etc.

6/ Available in different sizes: -1, -2, -3... -7.

Cdd

OKIN

A DewertOkin Technology Brand

S Standard Sizes (mm)
L4

Custom sizes available

Installation

Size
=1 498.4
-2 523.8
=3 549.2
-4 574.6
-5 600
-6 625.4
-7 650.8
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